
1292 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/1G-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

85.19.009 

85.19.071 

85.19.071 

85.19.071 

85.19.071 

85.19.089 

85.22.039 

85.22.039 

85.23.031 

85.23.039 

90.24.029 

90.28.009 

90.28.009 

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

97.08.009 

Description of Goods 

Arcotronics capacitors rated higher than 2.5· 
microfarads and 268 vol ts DC - approved series 
MKT 1.50 
MKT 1.56 
MKT 1.60 
MKP 1.48 
MKP 1.70 
MKP 1. 71 
MKP 1. 76 
MKP 1.26 
RC 1.43 
Sprecher " Schuh CA4 compact contactnr 
system relsys snd contactors 

Fire pump controller 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Sprecher " Schuh (NZ) Ltd 
C/-Alpha Customs Services 
PO Box 360 
NEW PL YMOUTII 
NZ Forest Products Ltd 
Private Bag 
AOCKLAND 

Planer infeed/outfeed production analysis monitor W" RJack Ltd 

Programmable metal shearing machine controller 

PO Box 9737 
Newmarket 
AOCKLAND 
Temperzone Ltd 
Private Bag 
MAHUHU 

T.V picture distribution master control switching Broadcasting Corporation of NZ 
system (one second hand system only) PO Box 98 

WELLINGTON 
Transmitter load terminations (Load Resistors) 

car stereo surround sound controller 

Hand held metal detectors 

UL and CSA approved wire types: 
UL No 1015 and 2468 
CSA No TEW and AWN 
(Tbe UL/CSA number are also referred to as style) 
Multi conductor computer cable with copper 
conductors, double shielded foil and braid, 
enclosed in a PVC jacket 

Tank liquid depth measuring system, air pressure 
operated and not containing any electrical 
components 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Preussag spark detection and extinguishing 
system 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Spark detection and extinguishing equipment 
Frisbees/Golf discs 

Ice hockey goal frame and net 

, 'Guys" Dolls" theatre set (props etc) 

Supply Oi vision (Telecom) 
NZPO 
POHQ 
WELLINGTON 
Alpine Electronics (NZ) Ltd 
Private Bag 
Panmure 
AOCKLAND 6 
Storage" Export Trading Co 
PO Box 22 -405 
MAHUHU 
Perreaux Sound Ltd 
PO Box 847 
NAPIER 

ASTEC Corporation 
C/-Trade Consultants 
PO Box 4287 
AOCKLAND 
o L Watson (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 87-098 
Meadow Bank 
AOCKLAND 5 

Fletcher Wood Panels Ltd 
PO Box 17201 
Greenlane 
AOCKLAND 

Jeremy Grant Hatherly 
4 Dunblane Street 
DUNEDIN 
Paradise Ice Skating Rink 
C/-W B Johns Consulting Service 
PO Box 1548 
AOCKLAND 
Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Category of Application: A 
CA 
VA 
WA 
o 
VD 
WD 
RUC 
HO 
AI{ 

WN 
CH 
ON 

Application for Approval 

.. Port: 

Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland 
Collector of Customa, Private Bag, Wellington 

. Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99' 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

WN 621589 

WN 621337 

AI{ 602852H 

WN 621604 

AI{ 602930C 

WN 621666 

WN 621683 

AI{ 602850A 

AI{ 602902H 

HO 621635 

HO 602717C 

AI{ 602882K 

680998H 

AI{ 602889G 
ON 660254B 

AI{ 602865K 

HO 621590 

No. 36 

·category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

Oated at Wellington this 19th day of March 1987. M. J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 


