Tomice		Name and Address	Part	Appn.	*Category
Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	II Ref.	Ref. No.	of Appn.
Teem	Arcotronics capacitors rated higher than 2.5 microfarads and 268 volts DC — approved series MKT 1.50	or approvant	99	WN 621589	A
	MKT 1.56 MKT 1.60 MKP 1.48 MKP 1.70				
	MKP 1.71 MKP 1.76 MKP 1.26 RC 1.43				
85.19.009	Sprecher & Schuh CA4 compact contactor system relays and contactors	Sprecher & Schuh (NZ) Ltd C/-Alpha Customs Services PO Box 360 NEW PLYMOUTH	99	WN 621337	A
85.19.071	Fire pump controller	NZ Forest Products Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	AK 602852H	A
85.19.071	Planer infeed/outfeed production analysis monitor		99	WN 621604	A
85.19.071	Programmable metal shearing machine controller	Temperzone Ltd Private Bag OTAHUHU	99-	AK 602930C	A
85.19.071	$T.V\ picture\ distribution\ master\ control\ switching\ system\ (one\ second\ hand\ system\ only)$		99	WN 621666	A
85.19.089	Transmitter load terminations (Load Resistors)	Supply Division (Telecom) NZPO POHQ WELLINGTON	99	WN 621683	A
85.22.039	Car stereo surround sound controller	Alpine Electronics (NZ) Ltd Private Bag Panmure	99	AK 602850A	Α
85.22.039	Hand held metal detectors	AUCKLAND 6 Storage & Export Trading Co PO Box 22-405 OTABUHU	99	AK 602902H	A
85.23.031	UL and CSA approved wire types: UL No 1015 and 2468 CSA No TEW and AWM	Perreaux Sound Ltd PO Box 847 NAPIER		НО 621635	A
85.23.039	(The UL/CSA number are also referred to as style) Multi conductor computer cable with copper conductors, double shielded foil and braid, enclosed in a PVC jacket	ASTEC Corporation C/-Trade Consultants PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND	99	HO 602717C	A
90.24.029	Tank liquid depth measuring system, air pressure operated and not containing any electrical components	PO L Watson (NZ) Ltd PO Box 87-098 Meadow Bank AUCKLAND 5	99	AK 602882K	A
90.28.009	CURRENT APPROVAL Preussag spark detection and extinguishing system	Fletcher Wood Panels Ltd PO Box 17201 Greenlane	99	680998Н	VA
90.28.009	REQUESTED APPROVAL	AUCKLAND			
97.06.009	Spark detection and extinguishing equipment Frisbees/Golf discs	Jeremy Grant Hatherly 4 Dunblane Street DUNEDIN	99 99	AK 602889G DN 660254B	VA A
97.06.009	Ice hockey goal frame and net	Paradise Ice Skating Rink C/-W B Johns Consulting Service PO Box 1548 AUCKLAND	99	AK 602865K	A
97.08.009	''Guys & Dolls'' theatre set (props etc)	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	НО 621590	A
• Catego	ry of Application: A - Application for Ap	pproval	-		
		ontinuation of Approval ariation of Approval			•
	WA - Application for Wi D - Application for De	thdrawal of Approval			
		riation of Determination			
	WD - Application for Wi	thdrawal of Determination			
** Port:	RUC - Revocation of Unus HO - Comptroller of Cus	sed Concessions stoms, Private Bag, Wellington			
	AK - Collector of Custo	oms, Box 29, Auckland			
		oms, Private Bag, Wellington oms, Box 2098, Christchurch			
		oms, Private Bag, Dunedin			